Date
8-28
9-3
9-4
9-6 and 7
9-11
9-12
9-14
9-18
9-21
9-21
9-24
9-25
9-30
10-1
10-3
10-8
10-10
10-11 and 12
10-12
10-15
10-17
10-19
10-24
10-26

2019 Dakota HS Volleyball Schedule

Opponent

Stillman Valley
Lena-Winslow

Oregon
Tournament
Orangeville
Pecatonica
Tournament
Aquin
Tournament
Tournament
Durand
Milledgeville
Amboy
Pecatonica
Durand
Orangeville
Forreston
Tournament
Tournamnet
Polo

Aquin
Tournament
AFC
Tournament

Location

Dakota
Lena-Winslow
Oregon

Oregon

Dakota
Pecatonica
Byron

Aquin

Oregon (FR)
Stillman Valley (SO)
Durand

Dakota

Dakota

Dakota

Dakota
Orangeville
Forreston
Huntley
Pecatonica (SO)
Polo

Dakota

Pearl City (FR)
AFC

West Carroll (SO)

5:00
5:00, 5:00 and 6:00
TBD
5:00
5:00
TBD
6:00
TBD
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
TBD
5:00
6:00
TBD
5:00
TBD






